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Key Features

Balance Enquiry

Cash Withdrawal

PIN Change

Mini Statement

* * * *



Value Added Services

Statement request Mobile Registration

Aadhar Seeding

Cheque Book request Card to Card Transfer







Commercial Model (INR)

Transaction
Slab

Initial Investment -

Refundable

- Non-Refundable

Working Capital

Accessories from Nexus*

Cash
Transaction

Franchisee

Non-Cash
Transactions

Monthly
MS char

ges

5,000

5,000

5,000

For Initial 3000 successful transactions

For Successful transactions over and above 3001 to

4500 For Successful transactions over and above 4500

8.50

9.50

11.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1,00,000

30,000

70,000

2,00,000

20000



Why Partner with EPS BANCS?

Proven Expertise

Transparency in
Dealings

Attractive Commercial
Models

Innovation

Compliance AdherenceLast Mile
Infrastructure and
Technology Support



Energizing Payments,
Empowering Businesses.

MORE DETAILS
9446143714 | 9778424544 | 9995313714 | 9895683714

www.acenexus.in  info@acenexus.in


