



White Label ATM

ASSOCIATE PARTNER

IND KL ACE NEXUS SERVICES PVT LTD





About EPS - The Parent Company

Our Parent Company : EPS





EPS' Key Solutions

Infrastructure Services

ATM/CRM E2E Outsourcing, Managed ATM/CRM Services, Multifunctional Kiosks, Digital Banking Unit

EFT Switching

Acquire, process, clear and settle credit and debit card payment transactions from ATM/CRM, POS and e-Commerce across any network in real time..

Card Management System

Card issuance, activation, deactivation, replacement, and fraud management. Card blocking, unblocking, transaction processing, reconciliation, settlement verification, and chargeback – management

Switching for NPCI-backed Payment Channels -Transaction processing for UPI, IMPS, AePS, BPPS, NETC.





TSP for Account Aggregator

Foundation modules that connect banks such as FIP & FIU with Account Aggregator for the ecosystem.

_. Enterprise Reconciliation Management

Automated reconciliation and exception management services across all payment channels such as ATM/CRM, UPI, IMPS, NEFT, RTGS, NETC etc. Transaction matching, dispute resolution, and exception handling

Unified Payments Platform

Provides open API interface to seamlessly integrate with varied networks and channels; provides real-time access to backend systems like core banking, FRM, and Reconciliation processes.

MSME Digital Platform

Helps banks to integrate multiple networks; also utilize payments and invoice data to provide online SME banking, and value-added services, including credit, finance, insurance, tax filing, payroll, expense management, and online commerce



Proven track record in Managing ATMs across the Country





Key Features



Cash Withdrawal



Mini Statement



Balance Enquiry



PIN Change







Value Added Services



Cheque Book request



Card to Card Transfer



Statement request



Mobile Registration



Aadhar Seeding





Welcome to EPS Bancs



Requirement for ATM Site

1	Space for ATM Full Shop 7 ft wdt X 10 ft dpt Shop-in-Shop/Standalone	7 ft wdt X 10 ft dpt 5 ft wdt X 6.3 ft dpt
	Space for CRM Full Shop Shop-in-Shop/Standalone	8 ft wdt X 10 ft dpt 5.5 ft wdt X 6.5 ft dpt
2	Signage Space	7 ft wdt x 3 ft ht
3	Lollipop/Flange Signage*	2ftwdtx2ftht
4	Space for VSAT on the roof	6ftx6ft
5	Single Phase Electricity Connection	Minimum 1KVA







Scope of Work

Scope Description	Franchisee	EPS
ATM Site		
Site identification, feasibility and selection	✓	
Site rentals and agreement	✓	
Site preparation (TIS)		~
Site upkeep and maintenance	✓	
Site signage - Co-branding		~
Electricity charges	✓	
Assets ownership & deployment		
Cash Dispenser (CD)		~
UPS + Battery		~
VSAT/CDMA/RF/LL		~
AMC and maintenance of the Assets in scope		~
Insurance of assets in scope		~
Technology services		
Transaction processing		~
ATM Monitoring, Incident Management, Helpdesk		~
Vendormanagement		~
EJ Pulling & Content download		~
Cash indenting, Cash forecasting		~
Reconciliation		~
Settlement and customer dispute handling		~
Field Managed services		
Cash replenishment / Cash Returning to designated Branch	✓	
First line maintenance	✓	
Second line maintenance of Assets in scope		~
CD and other asset consumables (stocking & replenishment)		~
Caretaker services	✓	
Provision of ATM fit currency (from designated from scheduled commercial banks)		~
Insurance for Cash-in-transit, Cash-in-vault	✓	
Insurance for Cash-in- CD	•	~



Commercial Model (INR)

	Franchisee		
Transaction Slab	Cash Transaction	Non-Cash Transactions	Monthly MS char ges
For Initial 3000 successful transactions	8.50	2.00	5,000
For Successful transactions over and above 3001 to	9.50	2.00	5,000
4500 For Successful transactions over and above 4500	11.00	2.00	5,000

Initial Investment -	1,00,000
Refundable	30,000
- Non-Refundable	70,000
Working Capital	2,00,000
Accessories from Nexus*	20000





Why Partner with EPS BANCS?





Proven Expertise

Attractive Commercial Models



Innovation



Last Mile Infrastructure and Technology Support



Transparency in Dealings



Compliance Adherence







Energizing Payments, Empowering Businesses.



www.acenexus.in info@acenexus.in

MORE DETAILS 9446143714 | 9778424544 | 9995313714 | 9895683714